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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
BboaHap B.A.
Ckyna P.C.
Konsbona .B.
MeTpuwnH MA.
Hemwuii O.C.
AyHac M.O.
Mys3uka B.I.
Ckyna B.B.
IprunHak KO.M.
Knvkoubkunia P.P.
Ocoba I.C.
Oynac P.T.
Crembanbcbkuii P.M.
[JepeeHko |.B.
Konogain .M.
Knok AM
IBaxis M.M.
Knnmyc C.B.
Bepb6oBcbkumin M.P.
Mauar M.C.
Masnis B.B.
OwmensaH b.C.
CeHuk AT.
Canaw HO.M.
Jannno B.M.
Crapsat AB.
My3zwuka IM.C.
MetpuwwnH CA.
Kocmunka IM.4.
Mupir B.T
batir C.J1.
IpeHpa HO.B.
Kysbmives B.I'.
CkBapko B.M.
Bocui A1
Mukonanuyk L.l
[Jauko B.B.
KamiHeubknin FO.M.
Napy6eub A.M.

KomaHpaHuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 14

2021
OpapiBka

Kny6 lNopopaok

B 152 11/ 48.360709 /] 34.3699998

01.08.2021 05:39:25
XmapHo
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797.392

0

0

0

Kogp,
229090
229076
229136
229157
229087
229173
229131
229057
229080
229097
229060
229053
229158
229153
229132
229050
229188
225015
229139
229178
223037
229183
229166
229066
229143
229129
229086
229074
223025
229078
229159
229085
229176
229071
220160
229185
229062
223774
229149

Kny6
lopoaok
lopogok
lopoaok
lopoaok
lopoaok
lopoaok
[opopok
lopoaok
lopoaok
opopok
lopoaok
lopogok
lopogok
lopoaok
lopoaok
lopoaok
opopok
lopoaok
lopoaok
lopopok
lopoaok
lopoaok
lopoaok
[opopok
lopoaok
lopogok
opopok
lopoaok
lopogok
lopoaok
lopoaok
lopoaok
lopoaok
[opopok
lopoaok
lopogok
[opopok
lopoaok
lopogok

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
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17:52:10
18:31:32
1087.07

1031.65

17:52:10
18:31:43
00:39:33

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom

5905.10
5846.09
5836.58
5686.64
5602.94
5600.91
543375
5284.96
5020.37
4923.21
4907.94
4851.82
335854
3200.07
3167.01
3138.12
3057.06
1987.55
1843.36
1371.85
1361.93
1346.02
1061.01
951.95
856.37
706.21
705.86
616.58
41418
275.21
256.77
251.38
188.76
181.03
87.18
81.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
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MapyTsak I".B.
Masntok C.M.

Pomarosuy N.C.

Axknm'ak Ab.

229134
223775
229187
229177

lopogoxk
lopogok
lopoaok
lopogok
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:48:41



